

2023 PRICE LIST

WASTE DISPOSAL AT MANNINGS HEATH MRF - TIPPING PRICES

Call our friendly team on... 01202 675564 / 01202 674540

Email: office@wsrecycling.co.uk

Product	Per Unit (ex VAT)	Minimum price (ex VAT)	Price per tonne (ex VAT)
RECYCLABLES			
Cardboard	-	Free of charge	Free of charge
Paper / Magazines	-	Free of charge	Free of charge
Hard Plastics	-	0.25 tonne per load	£100.00
PVC Plastic	-	0.25 tonne per load	£100.00
UPVC Frames	-	-	£100 Rebate
Confidential Shredding	£6.00 Per box	-	£250.00
Metals	-	Free of charge	Free of charge
Pallets (Standard & Euro sizes only)	£2.00	-	£40.00
WASTE ELECTRICALS			
Domestic Fridges	£18.00	-	-
Commercial Fridges	£60.00	-	-
Cold Room Panels	£45.00/m2		
CRTs (Screens & Monitors)	£8.00		
Non-Hazardous White Goods	-	Free of charge	Free of charge
Small Domestic Appliances (SDA)	-	£15.00	£60.00
SOFT FURNISHINGS			
Mattresses	£25.00	-	£995.00

Site Requirements

Waste Upholstered Domestic

Seating (WUDS) containing POPs

You must wear PPE Hi-Viz
Please ensure you have a valid Waste Carriers Licence
Loads are NOT to be segregated.
Please ensure you have payment as NO CREDIT available.
As the customer it is your responsibility to provide the correct descriptions of wastes

W&S Waste Management Ltd, Material Recycling Facility, Ling Road, Poole, Dorset, BH12 4NZ

£325.00

0.35 tonne per load

WASTE DISPOSAL AT CANDYS LANE - TIPPING PRICES

Call our friendly team on... 01202 885019

Per 1000 Ltr IBC

Product	Per Unit (ex VAT)	Per Litre (ex VAT)	Per 205L Drum (ex VAT)	(ex VAT)

OILS				
Waste Oil	-	£0.50	£30.00	£150.00
Petrol / Diesel	-	-	£75.00	-
Contaminated Petrol / Diesel	-	-	£195.00	-
Filters Oil / Fuel	£1.00	-	£70.00	£350.00
Oil Water Mixed	-	£0.75	£100.00	£475.00
BATTERIES				
Alkaline (Household)	-	-	£75.00	£350.00
Lithium	-	-	£600.00	£2650.00
RESIDUES				
Nominally Empty Containers			£6.00	£15.00
TYRES				
Car & Van Tyres	£6.50	-	-	-
Car & Van Tyres on rims	£10.50	-	-	-
HGV Tyres (7.5tonne +)	£25.00	-	-	-
GAS BOTTLES				
BBQ Gas	£15.00			
Fire Extinguisher	£25.00	-	-	-

Candys Lane Scrap Yard, Corfe Mullen, Wimborne, Dorset, BH21 3EF

Site Requirements

You must wear PPE Hi-Viz
Please ensure you have a valid Waste Carriers Licence
Loads are NOT to be segregated.
Please ensure you have payment as NO CREDIT available.
As the customer it is your responsibility to provide the correct descriptions of wastes

2023 PRICE LIST

WASTE DISPOSAL AT KENNINGTON SITE - TIPPING PRICES

Tipping by tonne

WASTE	Price Per Tonner (ex VAT)	Minimum Tonnage Charge	Minimum Price (ex VAT)
Bulky Mixed Waste	£190.00	¼ Tonne	£47.50
Demolition Waste, Roofing Felt, Insulation Carpet*	£260.00	½ Tonne	£130.00
Waste Upholstered Domestic Seating - (POP's) Persistent Organic Pollutants*	£325.00	½ Tonne	£162.50
Wood – Clean/Dirty	£130.00	¼ Tonne	£32.50
Plasterboard	£140.00	¼ Tonne	£35.00
Inert/Hardcore	£30.00	1 Tonne	£30.00
Garden/Green Waste	£115.00	½ Tonne	£57.50
Tree Roots	£200.00	½ Tonne	£100.00
Asbestos*	£427.00	½ Tonne	£213.50

Tip per item

WASTE - Additional Waste	Price to pay (ex VAT)	
Mattresses*	£30.00 PER ITEM/EACH	
TV's/Computer Monitors**	£8.00 PER ITEM/EACH	
Domestic Fridges/Freezers*	£30.00 PER ITEM/EACH	
Commercial Fridges/Freezers*	£80.00 PER ITEM/EACH	
Paint Tins* – Empty / Part/Full	£1.50 / £2.50 PER ITEM/EACH	
Tyres* - Car / Commercial/Lorry NO Rubber machine tracks permitted	£6.50 /£40.00 PER ITEM/EACH	
Fluorescent Tubes*	£3.00 PER ITEM/EACH	
Fire Extinguishers*	£25.00 PER ITEM/EACH	
Hazardous Waste Note	£55.00 PER NOTE	

^{*}Hazardous Wastes (Hazardous Waste Consignment Note applicable charge)

Site Requirements

You must wear PPE Hi-Viz Please ensure you have a valid Waste Carriers Licence Loads are NOT to be segregated. Please ensure you have payment as NO CREDIT available. As the customer it is your responsibility to provide the correct descriptions of wastes

*Waste will be charged at those individual prices and if in bulky mixed waste W+S Prices are subject to change without prior notification

Site Licence No: EAWML 23562

W&S Waste Management Ltd, 1-4 Kennington Road, **Nuffield Industrial** Estate, Poole, Dorset, BH17 0GF